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476 R DE Lovely Devil'S Divinity 245 82 85 78 17 17 16 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 15 16 16 15 16

470 W CZ Uschi Greytoday 242 83 79 80 17 17 16 16 17 15 15 16 16 17 16 15 16 16 17

472 R DE Chasing Kisses Gossip Girl 225 75 75 75 16 15 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 14 15

469 W CZ Tilli Tileco 250 83 86 81 17 17 16 17 16 17 17 17 18 17 16 16 16 16 17

477 R DE Olivia Of Mystical Wooden House 244 81 84 79 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 17 15 16 16 16 16

489 W NL E'Djalani Principessa Vom Roten Schopf 247 83 86 78 17 15 16 17 18 17 17 17 17 18 16 15 15 16 16

473 R DE Chasing Kisses Magic Mojo 254 89 83 82 18 18 18 17 18 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 16 16

484 W HU Greytoday Ullaya 266 94 89 83 19 18 19 19 19 19 17 17 18 18 17 16 17 16 17

482 R HU Artega Annaperla 265 96 85 84 19 19 20 19 19 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17

465 W AT Nalani Natale Come Il Vento 252 90 80 82 18 18 17 18 19 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 17
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492 R NO Arceum'S Sirah 245 88 75 82 17 18 17 18 18 15 15 15 15 15 16 17 17 16 16

479 W FI Pikkuneidin Signorina 273 97 90 86 19 20 19 19 20 18 18 18 18 18 17 18 17 17 17

486 R IT Ophis Barbabella 250 93 77 80 18 19 19 18 19 16 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16

496 W SE Arceum'S Shirin 214 73 70 71 14 15 15 14 15 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 14 14 13

466 R AT Oriana Come Il Vento 252 83 87 82 17 16 16 17 17 18 17 17 18 17 16 17 16 16 17

487 W IT Vertragus Nutella 257 92 86 79 18 18 19 18 19 17 17 17 17 18 16 16 16 15 16

478 R FI Kurnous Onyx 224 73 75 76 15 13 14 16 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 14 15 15

468 W CZ Pliheart Cecilia 243 81 80 82 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 16

493 R NO Phly Society Arizona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

485 W IT Alaska Milady Moon 254 89 87 78 18 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 18 18 16 16 15 15 16
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481 R FR R'L'Air Du Temps Du Zephyr De Bizance 250 88 84 78 18 17 17 18 18 17 16 16 17 18 15 15 16 16 16

490 W NL Ganim'S Eve 247 85 83 79 17 16 16 18 18 17 16 17 17 16 16 16 15 15 17

475 R DE Chasing Kisses Queen'S Gambit 249 82 83 84 17 16 15 17 17 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 17 17

488 W LT Promise Kopos Namai 241 78 82 81 16 15 14 17 16 16 16 17 16 17 16 16 17 16 16

464 R AT Glamorous Grace Prestissimo 253 82 89 82 17 16 16 16 17 18 18 17 18 18 16 16 17 17 16

474 W DE Chasing Kisses Phantom Menace 255 87 84 84 18 17 17 17 18 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 17

467 R CZ Bianca Fragoletta 150 50 50 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

491 W NL Ganim'S Mazimi 247 80 89 78 16 17 15 16 16 18 18 18 17 18 16 16 16 15 15

494 R PL Caylie Pustynny Wiatr 256 84 90 82 17 17 17 17 16 18 18 18 18 18 17 17 16 16 16

500 W SK It Grey Butterfly Eolien Eye Of Ra 259 87 89 83 17 18 17 18 17 18 17 18 18 18 17 16 17 17 16
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483 R HU Greytoday Thayah 251 86 85 80 17 17 18 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 17 16

480 W FI Tarumetsän Räiskyvä Kipinäsade 230 78 75 77 16 15 15 17 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16

499 R SK It Grey Butterfly Eolien Elysee Etna 246 85 84 77 17 17 16 17 18 16 17 17 17 17 15 16 16 15 15

498 W SE Hoppfulls Kix Ottla 240 83 79 78 17 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 15 16 15 15 16 16
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487 R IT Vertragus Nutella 237 81 80 76 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 15 17 16 15 15 16 14

494 W PL Caylie Pustynny Wiatr 243 82 80 81 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 15

480 R FI Tarumetsän Räiskyvä Kipinäsade 221 74 77 70 14 16 16 14 14 15 16 15 15 16 15 14 15 13 13

472 W DE Chasing Kisses Gossip Girl 237 85 79 73 18 16 17 17 17 16 16 15 16 16 16 15 14 14 14

474 R DE Chasing Kisses Phantom Menace 250 84 85 81 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 15

473 W DE Chasing Kisses Magic Mojo 230 81 74 75 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 15 13 14 15 15 15 16 14

477 R DE Olivia Of Mystical Wooden House 242 83 78 81 17 16 16 17 17 15 15 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 15

492 W NO Arceum'S Sirah 242 87 79 76 18 17 17 18 17 16 15 16 16 16 16 15 15 16 14

499 R SK It Grey Butterfly Eolien Elysee Etna 226 77 77 72 15 17 16 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 14 15 14 15 14

476 W DE Lovely Devil'S Divinity 221 86 64 71 18 17 17 17 17 10 14 14 12 14 13 14 15 14 15
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482 R HU Artega Annaperla 237 82 74 81 16 17 17 16 16 13 16 15 14 16 16 17 17 16 15

500 W SK It Grey Butterfly Eolien Eye Of Ra 257 89 79 89 18 17 17 18 19 15 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 18 17

498 R SE Hoppfulls Kix Ottla 224 76 73 75 15 16 16 14 15 16 14 14 14 15 16 15 14 14 16

488 W LT Promise Kopos Namai 223 78 72 73 16 16 16 15 15 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 15 14 15

469 R CZ Tilli Tileco 242 82 75 85 17 16 16 17 16 15 15 15 14 16 17 17 18 17 16

483 W HU Greytoday Thayah 234 82 74 78 17 16 16 17 16 15 15 15 14 15 16 15 16 16 15

R

467 W CZ Bianca Fragoletta 202 70 60 72 14 15 15 13 13 12 13 14 9 12 15 14 14 14 15

481 R FR R'L'Air Du Temps Du Zephyr De Bizance 244 83 81 80 17 17 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 17 16 15 17 16 16

486 W IT Ophis Barbabella 248 84 78 86 17 17 16 17 17 15 16 16 15 16 17 17 18 17 17
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479 R FI Pikkuneidin Signorina 258 83 87 88 16 17 16 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 17 18 17 18

484 W HU Greytoday Ullaya 251 85 84 82 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 16 17

466 R AT Oriana Come Il Vento 254 85 83 86 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17

465 W AT Nalani Natale Come Il Vento 247 84 80 83 17 17 16 17 17 15 16 17 16 16 16 17 16 17 17

478 R FI Kurnous Onyx 235 78 70 87 16 16 14 16 16 13 14 13 15 15 18 17 17 18 17

496 W SE Arceum'S Shirin 218 75 67 76 14 15 16 14 16 13 13 13 14 14 15 16 14 16 15

475 R DE Chasing Kisses Queen'S Gambit 252 83 81 88 17 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 17 16 18 18 17 18 17

489 W NL E'Djalani Principessa Vom Roten Schopf 247 84 80 83 17 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 16

468 R CZ Pliheart Cecilia 243 79 80 84 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 18 17 17 16

470 W CZ Uschi Greytoday 242 81 83 78 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 17 17 15 16 16 15 16
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490 R NL Ganim'S Eve 253 84 86 83 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 17 16 17 17 16

491 W NL Ganim'S Mazimi 245 84 85 76 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 15 14 16 16 15

485 R IT Alaska Milady Moon 247 82 80 85 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 15 17 16 17 18 16 18

464 W AT Glamorous Grace Prestissimo 246 87 77 82 18 17 17 17 18 16 15 15 16 15 17 16 17 15 17
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